
Spring 2025 QUAN Tutoring Schedule 
Dwire Hall Room 123 

 
(Check this link to see any last-minute changes) 

 
​  
 

Week 1 

Tuesday, January 21 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 

Wednesday, January 22 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, January 23 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, January 24 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 2 

Monday, January 27 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, January 28 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, January 29 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, January 30 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, January 31 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 3 

Monday, February 3 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 
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Tuesday, February 4 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, February 5 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, February 6 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, February 7 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 4 

Monday, February 10 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm (canceled) 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, February 11 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, February 12 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, February 13 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:15pm-6:45pm 

Friday, February 14 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 5 

Monday, February 17 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, February 18 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
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Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, February 19 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, February 20 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, February 21 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 6 

Monday, February 24 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, February 25 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, February 26 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, February 27 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, February 28 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 7 

Monday, March 3 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, March 4 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, March 5 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
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Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, March 6 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, March 7 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 8 

Monday, March 10 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, March 11 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, March 12 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, March 13 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, March 14 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 9 

Monday, March 17 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, March 18 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, March 19 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, March 20 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
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Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, March 21 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

SPRING BREAK (closed/no classes) 

Monday, March 24  

Tuesday, March 25 

Wednesday, March 26 

Thursday, March 27 

Friday, March 28 

Week 10 

Monday, March 31 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 1 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, April 2 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, April 3 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, April 4 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 11 

Monday, April 7 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 
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Tuesday, April 8 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, April 9 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, April 10 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, April 11 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 12 

Monday, April 14 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 15 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, April 16 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, April 17 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, April 18 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 13 

Monday, April 21 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 22 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 
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Wednesday, April 23 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, April 24 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, April 25 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 14 

Monday, April 28 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 29 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, April 30 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Thursday, May 1 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, May 2 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Week 15 

Monday, May 5 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1:30pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                              1:30pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday, May 6 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-9:45am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  3:30pm-5pm 
Chris (QUAN 2020):                        8:30am-10:30am and 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, May 7 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 
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Thursday, May 8 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 
Dylan (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  10am-1pm 
Jon (QUAN 2010):                                9:30am-3:30pm 

Friday, May 9 Sean (QUAN 2010 and QUAN 2020):  8:30am-10:15am 

Finals Week 

Monday, May 12  
 

TBA Tuesday, May 13 

Wednesday, May 14 

Thursday, May 15 

 
 


